
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

26 

71 

30 

18 

56 

28 

1 

91 

38 

9 

54 

76 

12 

Name 

Helmut Honner 

Willi jun. Strasser 

Robert Gut 

Hans Antensteiner 

Konstantin Lanz 

Dominik Strasser 

Richard Edl 

Andreas Putz 

Peter Czucka 

Harald Höglinger 

Peter Holderegger 

Wolfgang Gitschner 

Johann Högl 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

Motorcycle 

Honda VF 500F 

Honda CB 500 four 

Haro Rotax 

Ducati Pantah 

Honda VF 500 Rennmasc

Honda CB 500 four 

Honda RVF 500 F2 

Honda CB 450RC 

Rotax 

Honda CB 500 FOUR Raci

Honda CB 

Honda CBR 500 F 

Kwasaki GPZ 500 R 

Class 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

Best Tm 

2:08.683 

2:12.339 

2:12.455 

2:20.592 

2:21.897 

2:23.100 

2:26.997 

2:31.918 

2:32.990 

2:41.126 

2:46.737 

3:11.608 

Diff 

3.656 

3.772 

11.909 

13.214 

14.417 

18.314 

23.235 

24.307 

32.443 

38.054 

:02.925 

Gap 

3.656 

0.116 

8.137 

1.305 

1.203 

3.897 

4.921 

1.072 

8.136 

5.611 

24.871 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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IGFC 2015. 
23.05.2015. 

500 cm3, Bj. 1967 - 1990 - Training 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:10:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.5.2015. 09:10 


